
Régionale COMB
Baudour 9.3.2025

C.O. Militaire Belge

Anne TAYMANS
LOST
Percurso : D:Rouge
Distancia : 4700m
Tempo : 1:14:12 (15'47"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Julie FOURNIER 1:09:53
3. Corinne SERVAIS 1:17:00

1. 241 00:06:22 530m 12'01"/km
2. 242 00:06:50 00:13:12 150m 45'33"/km
3. 218 00:03:21 00:16:33 250m 13'24"/km
4. 243 00:08:50 00:25:23 580m 15'14"/km
5. 246 00:05:15 00:30:38 250m 21'00"/km
6. 248 00:02:25 00:33:03 150m 16'07"/km
7. 247 00:04:12 00:37:15 150m 28'00"/km
8. 254 00:03:17 00:40:32 230m 14'17"/km
9. 250 00:03:25 00:43:57 250m 13'40"/km

10. 251 00:02:38 00:46:35 160m 16'27"/km
11. 249 00:08:05 00:54:40 420m 19'15"/km
12. 211 00:03:29 00:58:09 190m 18'20"/km
13. 212 00:01:27 00:59:36 80m 18'08"/km
14. 209 00:07:29 01:07:05 630m 11'53"/km
15. 217 00:05:47 01:12:52 540m 10'43"/km
16. 255 00:00:53 01:13:45 120m 7'22"/km
17. 999 00:00:27 01:14:12 60m 7'30"/km
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